BEVERAGES
Bottled Drinks large
QJ, apple juice, water, Ice, G2-gatorade
Water Bottle small
Milk
Hot Chocolate

BREAD & BAGELS
Bagel with 1 condiment
Muffin blueberry, chocolate
Roll (1)
Bread Slices (2)
Cookie (1)

ADDITIONS
Sour Cream
Peanut Butter
Cream Cheese
String Cheese
Cheese Stick
Cheese Slice
Misc. dip cups/condiments

WC High School Lunch Price List

$1.50

$1.00
$0.60
$0.60

$0.75
$0.75
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25

2019-2020

Potato/FF/Rice
Fruit Option
Vegetable Option

Daily Main Event (see menu)
Deli Meat Sandwich w/cheese
Chicken Salad, 4o0z. (bun)
Hummus

PBJ grape or strawberry
ORDER IN Pizza

THIS and THAT

Yogurt, Gogurts in a tube
Greek yogurt

Soup

Snacks, chips, ice cream
Pudding choc or vanilla, Jello
Cereal, oatmeal, granola,
Granola Bars, Breakfast Bars
Salsa, Applesauce reg or cinn
Hard boiled egg

Salad Ig

romaine mix,tomatos,carrots,
cucumbers, shredded cheese

Salad sm

romaine mix, carrots

Deluxe for hamburger/cheeseburger
lettuce,tomato,pickles,onion

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.25
$1.50
$1.85

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.50

$1.00

$0.50
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