WC High School Lunch Price List 2019-2020

BEVERAGES		Potato/FF/Rice	\$0.75
Bottled Drinks large	\$1.50	Fruit Option	\$0.75
OJ, apple juice, water, Ice, G2-gatorade		Vegetable Option	\$0.75
Water Bottle small	\$1.00		
Milk	\$0.60		
Hot Chocolate	\$0.60	Daily Main Event (see menu)	\$1.75
BREAD & BAGELS		Deli Meat Sandwich w/cheese	\$1.75
Bagel with 1 condiment	\$0.75	Chicken Salad, 4oz. (bun)	\$1.75
Muffin blueberry, chocolate	\$0.75	Hummus	\$1.25
Roll (1)	\$0.30	PBJ grape or strawberry	\$1.50
Bread Slices (2)	\$0.30	ORDER IN Pizza	\$1.85
Cookie (1)	\$0.30		
		THIS and THAT	
<u>ADDITIONS</u>			
Sour Cream	\$0.50	Yogurt, Gogurts in a tube	\$1.00
Peanut Butter	\$0.50	Greek yogurt	\$1.50
Cream Cheese	\$0.50	Soup	\$1.00
String Cheese	\$0.50	Snacks, chips, ice cream	\$0.75
Cheese Stick	\$0.50	Pudding choc or vanilla, Jello	\$0.75
Cheese Slice	\$0.25	Cereal, oatmeal, granola,	\$0.75
Misc. dip cups/condiments	\$0.25	Granola Bars, Breakfast Bars	\$0.75
		Salsa, Applesauce reg or cinn	\$0.75
		Hard boiled egg	\$0.75
		Salad Ig	\$1.50
		romaine mix,tomatos,carrots,	
		cucumbers, shredded cheese	
		Salad sm	\$1.00
		romaine mix, carrots	
		Deluxe for hamburger/cheeseburger	\$0.50
		lettuce,tomato,pickles,onion	